
Period of: December 2019

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,398,561

$654,249

$2,052,810

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$95,412

$78,380

$299,537

Total Non-MVF Tax $478,996

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$2,052,810

$478,996

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$54,034,313

$14,913,432

$68,947,745$68,947,745

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

815,194,597

359,384,565

Other 32,878,602

1,207,457,764

01/21/20

Gross Gasoline Gallons 174,868,328

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,360,815

Net Gasoline Gallons 172,507,513

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,588,264

Diesel Fuel Gallons 48,263,534

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 224,720,126

174,868,328

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,666$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

December 2019

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

12

16

30

195

6

264

108

$14,519

$58,729

$177,388

$464,985

$21,598

$543,039

$118,303

$163,784

$22,075

$4,404

$0

$6,328

$436,978

$20,680

78

34

6

27

0

10

24

01/21/20

167,199,030

174,868,328

46,987

190,061

594,624

1,508,322

69,898

412,122

14,252

530,046

66,926

71,439

0

20,480

1,414,169

7,669,298

3,780

0

1,850

88,770

1,688

301,609

13,526

530,046

66,926

26,885

0

0

1,383,175

43,207

190,061

490,341

1,402,020

68,210

1,567

726

0

0

44,554

0

20,480

30,994

0

0

108,946

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17,532

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,590,194

0

0

0

0

0

102,433

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



01/21/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$68,601,837

$2,052,810

$66,549,027

$95,412

$66,644,439

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

174,868,328

48,263,534

1,588,264

224,720,126

1,590,194

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU DECEMBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$539,712,934

$8,978,499

$530,734,435

$726,779

$531,461,214

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,351,102,067

407,014,451

8,637,538

1,766,754,056

12,112,983

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$14,519

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR DECEMBER 2019 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

December 2019

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$58,729

$177,388

$464,985

$21,598

$543,039

$118,303

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,398,561

12

16

30

195

6

264

108

0

0

0

0

0

631

July 2019 thru

December 2019

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

01/21/20

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$57,548

$304,410

$486,152

$2,582,392

$116,020

$1,717,211

$346,967

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,610,699

56

50

99

979

29

1,212

290

0

0

0

0

0

2,715

$163,784

$0

$0

$20,680

$22,075

$0

$0

$4,404

$0

$6,328

$0

$436,978

$654,249

78

0

0

34

6

0

0

27

0

10

0

24

179

$1,350,971

$0

$0

$221,976

$319,167

$0

$0

$70,441

$340

$9,220

$0

$1,395,685

$3,367,800

511

0

0

223

46

0

0

140

1

17

0

119

1,057

$178,303

$58,729

$177,388

$485,665

$43,673

$543,039

$118,303

$4,404

$0

$6,328

$0

$436,978

$2,052,810

$1,408,518

$304,410

$486,152

$2,804,368

$435,187

$1,717,211

$346,967

$70,441

$340

$9,220

$0

$1,395,685

$8,978,499

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


